
 
 

Ingredients and Allergy Information 
 

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V-2 

 
 

John Lewis Stock Number 77092720 

Name Jelly Belly Harry Potter chocolate wand 

Ingredients 

Milk chocolate ( Sugar, MILK, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, 
emulsifier; E322 (SOY), flavouring ).  
Cocoa solids 25% minimum. 
Milk solids 14% minimum. 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements N/A 

Net Quantity 42g 

Country of Origin Thailand 

Storage Instructions Store cool and dry 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
Jelly Belly Candy Co, 1 Jelly Belly Lane, Fairfield, CA 
945433, USA 

Instructions for use N/A 

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value 

 
100g 
Energy                                2300kj/552 kcal 
Fat                                       36g 
Of which saturates           22.1g 
Carbohydrates                  52.6g 
Of which sugars                51.2g 
Protein                                 6.2g 
Salt                                        0.2g 

Alcoholic Strength N/A       

Suitable for vegetarians yes 

Suitable for vegans no 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers yes 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers yes 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers yes 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers yes 



Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers no 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers no 

Free from alcohol yes 

Free from artificial flavours yes 

Free from artificial colours yes 

 


